12 CORRIDA ESTRADA DE MONTE NEGRO

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1
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Num.

86
80
105
40
14
56
114
77
107
55
24

34
61
29
71
85

110
76
57

79
58

Nome
DANIELA SOARES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA MARIA DA SILVA MEIRELLES
MONICA PINHEIRO FREITAS RIBEIRO
ROSENI RANGEL RIBEIRO BARROSO
PRICILA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
LUCIETE ALVES PEREIRA
QUEIT DE SOUZA DIAS
BARBARA SANTANA FERNANDES
LIDIA DOS SANTOS
GISELI PEDROSA BRITO

JOSEMARA HENRIQUE DA SILVA
PESSANHA

LUCIMARA LAURINDO DOS SANTOS TEI

LUCIENE LOZANO BRITO PEREIRA
ADRIANA MENDES AMARAL
VERONICA LUIZA CARDOSO COSTA
FLAVIA DE SOUZA MOURA

RENATA ROCHA PESSANHA
LUZIETE DA SILVA LEANDRO

LETICIA GONGALVES PEREIRA
AZEREDO

ABIGAIL MARVILA DOS SANTOS
LILIA MARCIA AZEREDO GOMES

Relatoério emitido em 01/02/2022 as 12:40:03

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 39
F 45
F 41
F 61
F 38
F 48
F 42
F 35
F 53
F 40
F 44
F 42
F 40
F 53
F 53
F 42
F 40
F 45
F 24
F 46
F 32

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3539
F4549
F4044
F6064
F3539
F4549
F4044
F3539
F5054
F4044

F4044

F4044
F4044
F5054
F5054
F4044

F4044
F4549
F2024

F4549
F3034

Equipe
EDIPO RUNNING
PEROLA CAPIXABA
ROBERTA GOMES
AVULSO

ROBERTA GOMES
PEROLA CAPIXABA

AMIGO CORREDORES
IFFRUN

ROBERTA GOMES
AMIGO CORREDORES

PEROLA CAPIXABA

PROJ GODOY AMIGOS
CORREDORES

AMIGOS CORREDORES
PEROLA CAPIXABA

PEROLA CAPIXABA

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:25:44
00:26:12
00:26:40
00:27:08
00:28:12
00:28:28
00:29:42
00:30:11
00:30:51
00:31:04

00:32:33

00:33:33
00:33:27
00:33:25
00:35:27
00:36:22

00:36:44
00:38:03
00:39:07

00:47:23
01:59:15

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:35
00:26:01
00:26:32
00:27:06
00:28:08
00:28:21
00:29:29
00:30:03
00:30:45
00:31:00

00:32:21

00:33:19
00:33:22
00:33:25
00:35:27
00:36:13

00:36:34
00:37:55
00:39:00

00:47:23
01:59:15



